
 

 

Mother Teresa Sr.Sec.Co-Ed School 
Kolar Road, Bhopal 

 
Schedule of Board Practical (AISSCE-2018) 

Tentative Dates 

 

DATE  DAY  SUBJECT 

18/01/2018 Thursday  Business Studies  

19/01/2018 Friday  Business Studies  

19/01/2018 Friday  Chemistry 

20/01/2018 Saturday  Chemistry 

22/01/2018 Monday Physics  

23/01/2018 Tuesday Physics  

22/01/2018 Monday  Accountancy 

23/01/2018 Tuesday Accountancy 

24/01/2018 Wednesday Physical Education 

25/01/2018 Thursday Physical Education 

24/01/2018 Wednesday  Computer  

29/01/2018 Monday  Biology  

06/02/2018 Tuesday  Economics 

07/02/2018 Wednesday  Economics 

 

 


